INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
iFiber
AOC-USB31-CCDV-xx
USB C to C Fully Featured Active Optical Cable
Datasheet V2.0
INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
1. DESCRIPTION
With no external power needed, its built–in active circuitry is powered by both ends of the

• Conference Room Video Equipment
• Security systems
5. ORDER CODES
Part Number Description
AOC-USB31-CCDV-03 USB3.1 Gen2 & DP1.4 Hybrid Type-C AOC，Length 3m
AOC-USB31-CCDV-05 USB3.1 Gen2 & DP1.4 Hybrid Type-C AOC，Length 5m
AOC-USB31-CCDV-07 USB3.1 Gen2 & DP1.4 Hybrid Type-C AOC，Length 7m
AOC-USB31-CCDV-10 USB3.1 Gen2 & DP1.4 Hybrid Type-C AOC，Length 10m